
Case Postale 308 • CH-3963 Crans-Montana (Switzerland) 
Tel. +41 (0) 27 483 12 00 • Fax +41 (0) 27 483 42 43 • E-Mail : info@reift.ch • www.reift.ch 

Silent Night 
Stille Nacht - Douce Nuit 

 

Brass Band 
 

Adapt.: Bertrand Moren 
 

Arr. : Marcel Saurer 
 

EMR 3162 
 
 
 
 
 

 

1 
1 
3 
3 
1 
3 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2  

Full Score 
E Cornet  
Solo B Cornet I 
Solo B Cornet II  
Repiano Cornet 
2nd B Cornet 
3rd B Cornet 
B Flugelhorn 
Solo E Horn 
1st E Horn 
2nd E Horn 
1st B Baritone  
2nd B Baritone  

2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1st B Trombone  +  
2nd B Trombone   +  
Bass Trombone  +  
Euphonium 
E Bass  
B Bass  
Piano / Guitar / Bass Guitar (optional) 
Glockenspiel 
Drum Set 
 

 

 

 
 

Print & Listen 
Drucken & Anhören 
Imprimer & Ecouter 

   � 

www.reift.ch 

 



DISCOGRAPHY

Zu bestellen bei • A commander chez • To be ordered from:
Editions Marc Reift • Route du Golf 150 • CH-3963 Crans-Montana (Switzerland) • Tel. +41 (0) 27 483 12 00 • Fax  +41 (0) 27 483 42 43 • E-Mail: info@reift.ch • www.reift.ch

Track
N°

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Titel / Title
(Komponist  / Composer)

O Christmas Tree (Arr.: Parson)

Ox And Donkey Blues (Arr.: Saurer)
Joyful Christmas (Arr.: Parson)
Adeste Fideles (Arr.: Saurer)
King’s Blues March (Arr.: Saurer)
Christmas Swing (Arr.: Parson)
A Merry Christmas (Arr.: Parson)
Kling Glöckchen (Arr.: Parson)
Silent Night (Arr.: Saurer)
Swingle Bells (Arr.: Parson)
What Child Is This ? (Arr.: Parson)
Holy Night (Arr.: Parson)
Christmas Glory (Arr.: Parson)
Go Tell It On The Mountain (Arr.: Parson)

N° EMR
Blasorchester
Concert Band

EMR 10745

EMR 10753
EMR 10748
EMR 10751
EMR 10752
EMR 10754
EMR 10743
EMR 10746
EMR 10744
EMR 10741
EMR 10742
EMR 10747
EMR 10750
EMR 10749

Time

3’08
2’53
3’01
2’59
3’14
3’18
3’16
3’36
3’08
3’12
3’09
3’16
3’34
3’12

Swingle BellsSwingle BellsSwingle BellsSwingle BellsSwingle Bells
N° EMR
Brass Band

EMR 3154

EMR 3155
EMR 3156
EMR 3157
EMR 3158
EMR 3159
EMR 3160
EMR 3161
EMR 3162
EMR 3163
EMR 3164
EMR 3165
EMR 3166
EMR 3167




























Slowly  q = 76, Straight 8ths

Recorded on CD - Auf CD aufgenommen - Enregistré sur CD

Silent Night
Stille Nacht - Douce Nuit

2

EMR 3162
© COPYRIGHT BY EDITIONS MARC REIFT CH-3963 CRANS-MONTANA (SWITZERLAND)

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED - INTERNATIONAL COPYRIGHT SECURED

Arr.: Marcel Saurer
Adapt.: Bertrand Moren

    |
Photocopying
is illegal!

3
rit.

4


























A
a tempo, q = 84, Swing 8ths
5 6 7 8 9

Eb Cornet

Solo Bb Cornet I

Solo Bb Cornet II

Repiano Bb Cornet

2nd Bb Cornet

3rd Bb Cornet

Bb Flugel Horn

Solo Eb Horn

1st Eb Horn

2nd Eb Horn

1st Bb Baritone

2nd Bb Baritone

1st Bb Trombone

2nd Bb Trombone

Bass Trombone

Bb Euphonium

Eb Bass

Bb Bass 

Bass Guitar 
(optional)

Piano / 
Guitar 

(optional)

Glockenspiel

Drum Set


































mf

                       
mf

             

    
mf

             

    
mf

             


mf

                         
mp

               
    

mf
             

    
mf
             


mf

                         
mp

  
         

    


mf

                         
mp

            
    


mf

        
mp

            
    


mf

     
  

mp
                 


mf

      
mf

             


mf

      
mf

             

  
mf

    
mp

                
  

mf
 

  
mp

               
  

mf

 
  

mp

               


mf

     


mf

             
  

mf
 


mf

         
  

mf
  

mf
         

  
mf
 


mf
         


mf


Eb/G

    

Dm/F

    

Cm/Eb

    

Bb/D

C7  F7     
 
Bbmaj7

   
Bb6

  
Bbmaj7

 
Bº7

  
Cm7


  


 

 mf

         


mf

                


mf


Ride Cymbal w/ Brushes

     
mf

Brushes, Jazz Ballad

              

www.reift.ch



10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Eb Cnt.

Solo Cont.I

Solo Cnt.II

Rep.Cnt.

2nd Cnt.

3rd Cnt.

Flug.

Solo Hn.

1st Hn.

2nd Hn.

1st Bar.

2nd Bar.

1st Tbn.

2nd Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Euph.

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

B.Gtr.

Pno./ 
Gtr.

Glock.

Dr.

































                                

                                

                                

                               

                                 

                                 

                  
          

    

                                

                                

                               

                                 

                                 

    
                           

                               

    
                           

                                 


                         

                          

                          

 F7

 
Eb6

 
Bb/D


Cm7 Bb6

 
Eb6

 
Gm7/D

 
Cm7 F7

   
Bbmaj7

   
Bb6


Eb6

 
Gm7/D

 
Cm7 F7

   
Bbmaj7

   
Bb6

 
Cm7



                          

            

                                    

EMR 3162 www.reift.ch

4



22 23 24 25 26 27 28 B 29 30 31

Eb Cnt.

Solo Cont.I

Solo Cnt.II

Rep.Cnt.

2nd Cnt.

3rd Cnt.

Flug.

Solo Hn.

1st Hn.

2nd Hn.

1st Bar.

2nd Bar.

1st Tbn.

2nd Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Euph.

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

B.Gtr.

Pno./ 
Gtr.

Glock.

Dr.

































                      

                    
p

One

     
                    

p

One

     

           
mf

           

                    
p
 

One

   
                       

            
mf

One Solo
                         5

           
mf

       
mp

     
           

mf

       
mp

     

           
mf

      
mp
     


                  

mp

     

                   
mp
     

           
mf

        
p

     

           
mf

         
p

     

           
mf

        
p

     

                   
mp
     


                   

                    
                    
 

F7 b9 F#º7


Gm7

 
EØ7

  
Bb6/F

  
Cm7/F

 
Bb

  
Cm7


F7

 
Bb'2 Bb

  
Bbmaj7


Bb'2 Bb



              
mf

     
          

                     
mf
        
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32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

Eb Cnt.

Solo Cont.I

Solo Cnt.II

Rep.Cnt.

2nd Cnt.

3rd Cnt.

Flug.

Solo Hn.

1st Hn.

2nd Hn.

1st Bar.

2nd Bar.

1st Tbn.

2nd Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Euph.

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

B.Gtr.

Pno./ 
Gtr.

Glock.

Dr.

































        
mp

         

                
mf

tutti

                     

                
mf

tutti

                     

        
mp
     

   

              mf

tutti

                     

     
mf

tutti

                     

                             
mp
         

3

              
mp
         

                
mp
         


             

mp
        

                
mp

         

              
mp
         

                
mf

                     

             
mf

                     

                
mf

                     

              
mp
         


                         

                          
                          

 Bº7

   
Cm7

 
F7

  
Bb'2 Bb


Bb7

  
Eb


Gm7/D


Cm7

 
F7

   
Bb'2 Bbmaj7

 
Bb7

 
Eb


Gm7/D


Cm7

 
F7

   
Bb'2 Bbmaj7

 

                          

            

                                    
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44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54

Eb Cnt.

Solo Cont.I

Solo Cnt.II

Rep.Cnt.

2nd Cnt.

3rd Cnt.

Flug.

Solo Hn.

1st Hn.

2nd Hn.

1st Bar.

2nd Bar.

1st Tbn.

2nd Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Euph.

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

B.Gtr.

Pno./ 
Gtr.

Glock.

Dr.

































    
mf

                                

        
mf
            



        
mf
            



    
mf

                                

        
mf
            



        
mf
         



    
mf

                                

    
mf

                              


   

mf

                              


   

mf

                              

    
mf

                              

    
mf

                              

   
mp

          
mf

             

   
mp

          
mf

         


   
mp

          
mf

             

    
mf

                              


                      



                       


                        

 Bb

  
Cm7


F7

 
F#º7 Gm

 
EØ7

  
Bb6/F

  
Cm7/F

 
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BRASS BAND  
   
5-PART ENSEMBLE 
EMR 1374 2 Danses (Album Vol. 04) GERVAISE (Michel) 
EMR 1371 2 Tänze (Album Vol. 01) PRAETORIUS (Michel) 
EMR 1374 Air (Album Vol. 04) HÄNDEL (Michel) 
EMR 1378 Amazing Grace (Album Vol. 08)   TRADITIONAL (Michel) 
EMR 1376 Ave Maria (Album Vol. 06) SCHUBERT (Michel) 
EMR 1376 Ave Verum (Album Vol. 06) MOZART (Michel) 
EMR 1379 Campeones Cariocas (Album Vol. 09) MICHEL 
EMR 1376 Caro mio ben (Album Vol. 06) GIORDANI (Michel) 
EMR 1374 Danse Française (Album Vol. 04) CAROUBEL (Michel) 
EMR 1372 Er weidet seine Herde (Album Vol. 02) HÄNDEL (Michel) 
EMR 1373 Fanfare & Chorus (Album Vol. 03) BUXTEHUDE (Michel) 
EMR 1373 Fanfare (Album Vol. 03) SUSATO (Michel) 
EMR 1378 Funiculi-Funicula (Album Vol. 08)  TRADITIONAL (Michel) 
EMR 1379 Game Over (Album Vol. 09)  MICHEL 
EMR 1377 Give Me Jesus (Album Vol. 07)  MICHEL 
EMR 1379 Good Morning Mister R. (Album Vol. 09) MICHEL 
EMR 1374 Halleluja (Album Vol. 04) HÄNDEL (Michel) 
EMR 1375 Hochzeitsmarsch (Album Vol. 05) MENDELSSOHN (Michel) 
EMR 1375 Hochzeitsmarsch (Album Vol. 05) WAGNER (Michel) 
EMR 1373 Intrada & March (Album Vol. 03) PURCELL (Michel) 
EMR 1371 Intrada (Album Vol. 01) PEZEL (Michel) 
EMR 1372 Intrada (Album Vol. 02) GROH (Michel) 
EMR 1372 Intrada (Album Vol. 02) HOLBORNE  (Michel) 
EMR 1376 Jesus bleibet (Album Vol. 06) BACH (Michel) 
EMR 1377 Joshua Fit The Battle (Album Vol. 07)  MICHEL (Michel) 
EMR 1378 Kalinka (Album Vol. 08)  TRADITIONAL (michel) 
EMR 1372 La Réjouissance (Album Vol. 02) HÄNDEL (Michel) 
EMR 1371 Largo (Album Vol. 01) HÄNDEL (Michel) 
EMR 1376 Locus Iste (Album Vol. 06) BRUCKNER (Michel) 
EMR 1372 March (Album Vol. 02)   TELEMANN (Michel) 
EMR 1374 Marche (Album Vol. 04) LULLY (Michel) 
EMR 1380 Marche des Reines (Album Vol. 10) MICHEL 
EMR 1380 Marche du Funambule (Album Vol. 10) MICHEL 
EMR 1373 Marche Guerrière (Album Vol. 03) LULLY (Michel) 
EMR 1378 Marie's Song (Album Vol. 08)  MICHEL 
EMR 1372 Marsch (Album Vol. 02) FISCHER (Michel) 
EMR 1371 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 01  MICHEL 
EMR 1372 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 02  MICHEL 
EMR 1373 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 03 MICHEL 
EMR 1374 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 04 MICHEL 
EMR 1375 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 05 MICHEL 
EMR 1376 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 06 MICHEL 
EMR 1377 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 07 MICHEL 
EMR 1378 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 08 MICHEL 
EMR 1379 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 09 MICHEL 
EMR 1380 Master Pieces: Album Vol. 10 MICHEL 
EMR 1377 Nobody Knows (Album Vol. 07)  MICHEL 
EMR 1377 O When The Saints (Album Vol. 07)  MICHEL (Michel) 
EMR 1373 Overture "Water Music" (Alb. Vol. 03) HÄNDEL (Michel) 
EMR 1371 Pavan (Album Vol. 01) BYRD (Michel) 
EMR 1380 Polka du Patineur (Album Vol. 10) MICHEL 
EMR 1371 Rondeau (Album Vol. 01) MOURET (Michel) 
EMR 1373 Siciliana (Album Vol. 03) PERGOLESI (Michel) 
EMR 1379 To Beat Or Not  (Album Vol. 09)  MICHEL 
EMR 1375 Trumpet Tune & March (Alb. Vol. 05) CLARKE (Michel) 
EMR 1375 Trumpet Voluntary (Album Vol. 05) CLARKE (Michel) 
EMR 1380 Valse des Baisers (Album Vol. 10) MICHEL 
EMR 1380 Valse des Rêves (Album Vol. 10) MICHEL 
EMR 1377 When The Stars (Album Vol. 07)  MICHEL 
EMR 1374 Wie schön leuchtet (Album Vol. 04)  BACH (Michel) 
 

 

CHRISTMAS COLLECTION
EMR 3160 A Merry Christmas Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3174 A Merry Christmas (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3157 Adeste Fideles Arr.: SAURER 
EMR 3171 Adeste Fideles (Chorus SATB) Arr.: SAURER 
EMR 2775 Bells Never Ring Sweeter TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2775C Bells Never Ring Sweeter (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 3166 Christmas Glory Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3180 Christmas Glory (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3047 Christmas Impressions TAILOR 
EMR 574 Christmas Joy MICHEL 
EMR 3159 Christmas Swing Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3173 Christmas Swing (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3167 Go Tell It on The Mountain Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3181 Go Tell it on The Mountain (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 2778 Hark, The Herald Angels Sing TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2778C Hark, The Herald Angels Sing (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 3165 Holy Night Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3179 Holy Night (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 2776 Ihr Kinderlein kommet / Lasst uns  TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2776C Ihr Kinderlein /Lasst uns  (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2633 Il est né, le divin enfant TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2633C Il est né, le divin enfant (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2757 Jingle Bells TRADITIONAL (Tailor) 
EMR 2757C Jingle Bells (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Tailor) 
EMR 2626 Joy To The World TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2626C Joy To The World (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 3156 Joyful Christmas Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3170 Joyful Christmas (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3158 King's Blues March Arr.: SAURER 
EMR 3172 King's Blues March (Chorus SATB) Arr.: SAURER 
EMR 3161 Kling Glöckchen Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3175 Kling Glöckchen (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 2763 Les anges dans nos campagnes TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2763C Les anges dans nos campagnes  

(Chorus SATB) 
TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)

EMR 2763M Les anges dans nos campagnes  
(Male Chorus) 

TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)

EMR 2653 March Of The Three Kings TRADITIONAL (Tailor) 
EMR 2653C March Of The Three Kings (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Tailor) 
EMR 2762 Merry Christmas SCHNEIDERS 
EMR 2762C Merry Christmas (Chorus SATB) SCHNEIDERS 
EMR 3154 O Christmas Tree Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3168 O Christmas Tree (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 2764 O Come, All Ye Faithful TRADITIONAL (Tailor) 
EMR 2764C O Come, All Ye Faithful (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Tailor) 
EMR 2771 O Du Fröhliche / Alle Jahre wieder TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2771C O Du Fröhliche / Alle Jahre (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2772 O Holy Night TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2772C O Holy Night (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2774 O Tannenbaum / In Dulci Jubilo TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2774C O Tannenbaum/In Dulci Jubilo (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 3155 Ox And Donkey Blues Arr.: SAURER 
EMR 3169 Ox And Donkey Blues (Chorus SATB) Arr.: SAURER 
EMR 3162 Silent Night Arr.: SAURER 
EMR 2777 Silent Night/ Come All Ye Shepherds TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2777C Silent Night/ Come All (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 3176 Silent Night (Chorus SATB) Arr.: SAURER 
EMR 3163 Swingle Bells Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3177 Swingle Bells (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 2652 The First Nowell TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2652C The First Nowell (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2773  Vom Himmel hoch / Leise rieselt TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2773C Vom Himmel /Leise rieselt (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2770 We Wish You A Merry Christmas TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 2770C We Wish You (Chorus SATB) TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 3164 What Child Is This ? Arr.: PARSON 
EMR 3178 What Child Is This? (Chorus SATB) Arr.: PARSON 
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